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Telescopes
HOPKINS® Telescopes with Working Channel

Components / Spare Parts Catalog page

26034 AA HOPKINS® Straight Forward Telescope 0° 40

Spare Parts

26034 V
Adaptor, with silicone
leaflet valve, for working
channel

6376990
Stopcock, for
irrigation connector

495 F
Receptacle,
diameter 9 mm, for
Wolf fiber optic light cable

6985691
Spring Cap

495 G
Screw Base, for
KARL STORZ fiber optic
light cables and Olympus
Corporation

7720590
Silicone Leaflet Washer

6127590
Sealing Cap, (50/4)

495 F
495 G

6376990

6127590

26034 V
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